

Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #: 21-119-9 Version: 1 Name:

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 8/30/2021 In control: Operations Committee

On agenda: 9/13/2021 Final action: 9/27/2021

Title: Award of Contract C98047C07, Access Hatch Replacement Phase 7

Sponsors: Executive Director

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 06 OP Award C98047C07 Access Hatch Replacement legislative file.pdf, 2.

06_OP_Award_C98047C07_Access_Hatch_Replacement_fiscal_note.pdf, 3. 06_OP_Award_C98047C07_Access_Hatch_Replacement_SWMBE.pdf

DateVer.Action ByActionResult9/27/20211CommissionAdopted by a Voice VotePass9/13/20211Operations CommitteeApproved by a Voice VotePass

Award of Contract C98047C07, Access Hatch Replacement Phase 7

RESOLVED, by the Milwaukee Metropolitan Sewerage Commission, that Contract C98047C07, Access Hatch Replacement Phase 7, is awarded to CornerStone One, LLC, in the amount of \$254,500, and that the Executive Director is directed to execute a contract on behalf of the District.